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Camera 1080P Optical Flow Autonomie de vol Portée Télécommande  Portée Smartphone Wifi
Photo / Video Indoors hovering Flying time Remote control range Smartphone Wifi range
13-15min 70m max 30m max

AUTO TAKE OFF - AUTO LANDING - ALTITUDE HOLD
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MiDRONE Vision 380 Wifi FPV
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MIDR_HD380
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DECOLLAGE AUTO - ATTERRISSAGE AUTO - MAINTIENT D’ALTITUDE

Technical specifications :

Drone size open: 280x260x55mm

Drone size folded : 1770x140x55mm

Drone weight with battery and camera: 167g
Flight stability improved by optical flow

Camera HD 1080P vue angle *120 - Real time video
transmission on smartphone

Video resolution 1080P 30fps - Photo resolution 2
Megapixels

Rechargeable LiPo battery 1000mAh 3.7V
Fly time: 13-15 min in good conditions
Charging time: about 80min

3 flight speed, Direction lock (headless)

Return to remote control - Orbit Mode (follow a
drawing)

Auto take-off - Auto landing - Altitude hold
Range with 2,4Ghz remote control: about 70m
WiFi range with Smartphone: about 30m

APP MiDrone for i0S and Android for control via
smartphone

Box content :
MiDrone Vision 380HD Wifi with integrated camera
Remote control 2.4Ghz with holder for smartphone

4 blades installed + 4 blade protections -
Screwdriver

Battery LiPo 1000mAh 3.7V + USB Charger
*3 batteries AA 1.5V needed for remote controller

(not included in the pack)

Spécifications techniques :

Taille du drone déplié: 280x260x55mm
Taille du drone plié : 170x140x55mm
Poids avec batterie et caméra: 167g
Stabilité de vol améliorée par flux optique

Caméra HD 1080P vision 120°- Retour video en
temps réel sur smartphone

Résolution vidéo 1080P 30fps - Résolution photo 2
Megapixels

Batterie rechargeable LiPo 1000mAh 3.7V

Autonomie de vol: 13 a 15 min dans de bonnes
conditions

Temps de charge : environ 80min

3 vitesses de vol, blocage de direction (Headless)
Retour vers téléecommande - Mode Orbit (suis un
chemin défini)

Auto-décollage - Auto-atterrissage - Maintien de
I"'altitude

Portée avec la télécommande 2,4Ghz: environ 70m
Portée en wifi sur Smartphone: environ 30m

APP MiDrone pour iOS et Android pour les contréles
via smartphone

Contenu de la boite :
MiDrone Vision 380HD Wifi avec caméra intégrée

Télécommande 2.4Ghz avec support pour
smartphone

4 hélices installées - 4 protections d>hélice -
Tournevis

Batterie LiPo 1000mAh 3.7V + Chargeur USB
*Besoin de 3 piles AA 1.5V pour |a télécommande
(non-comprises dans le pack)

MiDrone APP
available for
Android & I0S

APP MiDrone
disponible pour
Android et i0S

#_ Download on the
@& App Store
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Technische specificaties :

Afmetingen uitgevouwen drone: 280x260x55mm
Afmetingen gevouwen drone: 170x140x55mm
Gewicht drone met batterij en camera: 167g
Vluchtstabiliteit verbeterd door optische stroom
Camera HD 1080p - Video resolutie 1080p 30fps
Real-time video transmissie op smartphone
Fotoresolutie 2 Megapixels - Camerahoek van °120
Oplaadbare LiPo batterij 1000mAh 3.7V

Vliegtijd: 13 tot 15 min in goede omstandigheden
Oplaadtijd: ongeveer 80 min

3 vliegsnelheden, Richting vastzetten (headless)

Terugkeren naar de afstandsbediening - Orbit Mode
(volg een tekening)

Hoogte vastzetten - Auto opstijgen / landen
Bereik met 2,4Ghz afstandsbediening: ongeveer 70m
WiFi range met Smartphone: ongeveer 30m

APP MiDrone voor iOS en Android voor de besturing

via smartphone

Inhoud van de doos :

MiDrone Vision 380HD Wifi met geintegreerde
camera

Afstandsbediening 2.4Ghz met houder voor

smartphone

4 propellers geinstalleerd + 4 beveiligingen voor
propellers - Schroevendraaier

Batterij LiPo 1000mAh 3.7V + USB lader
*3 batterijen AA 1,5V nodig voor de

afstandsbediening

(Niet inbegrepen in het pakket)
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Technische Spezifikationen :

GroRe entfaltete Drohne: 280x260x55mm

GroRe gefaltet Drohne: 170x140X55mm

Drone Gewicht mit Akku und Kamera: 167g
Flugstabilitat durch optischen Fluss verbessert
Kamera HD 1080P - Videoauflgsung 1080p 30fps
Echtzeit-Videotibertragung auf dem Smartphone
Fotoauflosung 2 Megapixel - Betrachtungswinkel 120°
LiPo-Akku 1000mAh 3.7V - Ladezeit : ca. 80 min
Flugzeit : 13-15min in gutem Zustand

3 Fluggeschwindigkeiten , Richtungssperre (Headless)

Riickkehr zur Fernbedienung - Orbit-Modus (folgt
einer Zeichnung)

Hohenlage Lock - Auto Abflug / Landung
Reichweite mit 2,4Ghz Fernbedienung: ca. 70m
WiFi Bereich mit Smartphone: ca. 30m

APP MiDrone fiir i0S und Android fiir die Steuerung
via Smartphone

Packungsinhalt :
MiDrone Vision 380HD Wifi mit Integrierte Kamera
Fernbedienung 2.4Ghz mit Halter fir Smartphone

4 Propeller installiert + 4 Propeller Schutz -
Schraubendreher

Akku LiPo 1000mAh 3.7V + USB-Ladegerat
*3 AA-Batterien 1,5 V fiir Fernbedienung benétigt

(Nicht in der Packung enthalten)

Especificaciones técnicas :

Tamafio drone desplegada: 280x260x55mm

Tamafio drone plegada: 170x140x55mm

Peso de drone con |a bateriay la cdmara: 167 g
Estabilidad de vuelo mejorada por flujo éptico
Camara HD 1080P - Resolucion de video 1080p 30fps

Resolucion de las fotos 2 megapixeles - Vue angulo
de 120°

Transmisién de video en tiempo real en el smartphone
LiPo recargable 1000mAh bateria de 3.7V

Tiempo de vuelo: 13-15min en buenas condiciones
Tiempo de carga: 80 min

3 velocidad de vuelo, bloqueo de direccion (Headless)
Retorno a control remoto - Modo Orbita (seguirun
dibujo)

Altitud asimiento - Auto despegue / aterrizaje

Rango de 2,4Ghz con control remoto: unos 70m
Rango de WiFi con el Smartphone: unos 30m

APP MiDrone para i0S y Android para el control a
través del smartphone

Packungsinhalt :
MiDrone Vision 380HD Wifi con camara integrada

2.4Ghz controlador remoto con soporte para
smartphone

4 hélices instaladas + 4 protecciones de la hélice -
Destornillador

3.7V 1000mAh Li-Po bateria + Cargador usb

* 3 pilas AA de 1,5 V necesaria para el controlador
remoto

(No incluido en el paquete)

Telecommande 2.4G Controller
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1. Video / Vidéo
2. Photo

ajustement droite

- OFF

SR P

Auto take off - Auto landing /
Décollage - Atterrissage auto

6. ON - OFF Switch / Interrupteur ON

I II 3XAA normcoesn)
BATTERY (NON-COMPRISES)

7. Fine Tuning Backward / Micro
ajustement arriere

8. Fine Tuning Forward / Micro
ajustement avant

4. Fine Tuning Left Drift / Micro 9. Headless Mode - One key return /
ajustement gauche Mode headless - Touche retour
5. Fine Tuning nght Drift / Micro 10. Rollover (3D F|Ip) / Acrobaties 3D

11. Speed Selection / Sélecteur de
vitesse

LiPo



